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Charles Barrett ES Petra Ramirez petra.ramirez@acps.k12.va.us 12/19/2016 30 2 0 2 0 0 0

Cora Kelly Louise Gedeo louise.gedeo@acps.k12.va.us 12/12/2016 98 16 2 6 5 2 3

Douglas MacArthur ES Leanne M. Desmond leanne.desmond@acps.k12.va.us 12/5/2016 26 6 0 4 1 0 1

Francis Hammond MS Bessie Reeves bessie.reeves@acps.k12.va.us 11/22/2016 184 26 2 12 8 2 4

George Mason ES Robin Thompson rthompson@acps.k12.va.us 11/25/2016 18 10 0 6 1 0 3

George Washington MS Shannon Mertsock dschoeme@acps.k12.va.us 12/10/2017 119 25 5 14 3 5 3

James K. Polk ES Stefani Lailari stefani.lailari@acps.k12.va.us 11/25/2016 49 9 3 4 2 3 0

Jefferson-Houston ES Lisa Pastore lisa.pastore@acps.k12.va.us 12/5/2016 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

John Adams ES Althea G. Huggins althea.huggins@acps.k12.va.us 11/25/2016 313 27 6 6 7 6 8

Lyles-Crouch Traditional Academy Jasmine Wood jasmine.wood@acps.k12.va.us 12/9/2016 10 4 0 0 2 0 2

Maury Elementary School* Wendy Harper wharper@acps.k12.va.us 3/13/2017 0 0 0 0 0

Mount Vernon Community School Lisa Clausen lisa.clausen@acps.k12.va.us 11/22/2016 42 7 1 6 0 1 0

Patrick Henry ES Nancy Runton nancy.runton@acps.k12.va.us 12/19/2016 33 2 1 1 0 1 0

Samuel Tucker ES Olga Write owright@acps.k12.va.us 1/27/2017 26 4 0 2 2 0 0

T. C Williams HS - Main Campus Athena Perez athena.perez@acps.k12.va.us 12/9/2016 308 39 8 20 9 8 2

T. C Williams HS - Minnie Howard Campus Randi Knight randi.knight@acps.k12.va.us 1/30/2017 417 22 6 3 0 6 13

T.C Williams Satellite Campus Ivette Valenzuela-Yu ivette.valenzuela@acps.k12.va.us 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chance for Change Academy Ivette Valenzuela-Yu ivette.valenzuela@acps.k12.va.us 3/17/2017 36 2 0 0 1 0 1

William Ramsay ES Alma Tobar alma.tobar@acps.k12.va.us  12/5/2016 78 19 3 8 5 3 3

Students Siblings not in school age 7 1 4 1 1 1

1802 227 38 98 47 38 44

Response Rate: 13%

Alexandria City Public Schools Emergency Contact Form Review Outreach

*Every student has  health insurance 

mailto:petra.ramirez@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:louise.gedeo@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:leanne.desmond@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:bessie.reeves@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:rthompson@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:dschoeme@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:stefani.lailari@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:lisa.pastore@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:althea.huggins@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:jasmine.wood@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:wharper@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:lisa.clausen@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:nancy.runton@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:owright@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:athena.perez@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:randi.knight@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:ivette.valenzuela@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:ivette.valenzuela@acps.k12.va.us
mailto:alma.tobar@acps.k12.va.us

